Overall
Dimensions

Service Fill

Overall System Specification

Capacities

A-Overall Length with bucket

B-Overall Width

C-Overall Height with cabin

Rated operating capacity

Operating weight
Travel speed
Bucket tipping type
Drive type

Track type
Departure angle
Track

Engine Type

No . Of Cylinder
Max Torque
Engine weight
Fuel tank

Cooling system
Hydraulic reservair

Engine oil

Foison 900HT Crawler Mini Dumper

(kg-m/rpm)

litre
litre
litre

litre

2960
1230
2188

900
1200
15
Scissor tipping
Crawler type
Rubber crawler type
20
350w X 72p X 5L

Vibtech V-Power 140 Plus 14 hp
Electric starter water cooling diesel

KUBOTA RT140 Diesel
Engine

1 cylinder

5.0 / 1600

114 116
11

2.1
20

2.8




