

Foison 900HT Crawler Mini Dumper



Model		Foison MD900HT 701.02.00000		
Overall Dimensions	A-Overall Length with bucket	mm	2960	
	B-Overall Width	mm	1230	
	C-Overall Height with cabin	mm	2188	
Overall System Specification	Rated operating capacity	kg	900	
	Operating weight	kg	1 200	
	Travel speed	Km/h	15	
	Bucket tipping type	-	Scissor tipping	
	Drive type	-	Crawler type	
	Track type	-	Rubber crawler type	
	Departure angle	-	20	
	Track	_	350w X 72p X 5L	
	Engine Type	-	Vibtech V-Power 140 Plus 14 hp Electric starter water cooling diesel	KUBOTA RT140 Diesel Engine
	No . Of Cylinder	-	1 cylinder	
	Max Torque	(kg-m/rpm)	5.0 / 1600	
	Engine weight	kg	114	116
	Fuel tank	litre	1.1	
	Cooling system	litre	2.1	
Service Fill Capacities	Hydraulic reservoir	litre	20	
	Engine oil	litre	2.8	